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Anlage
Am Tennisplatz 8, 54634 Bitburg

Hallenadresse
Auf Paulskreuz 19, 54634 Bitburg

Sportwart/in
Hein, Jana
T 0171 9480104 jana@kunstecke-hein.de

Jugendwart/in
Schilling, Helena
T 0177 4752929 helenaschilling@outlook.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Zahres, Ernst
T 0175 8594493 tvr.zaehres@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Severin Braun

m 015730464716, alwinabra@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Braun, Severin
Tischer, Malte
Hofmann, Leo

Funk, Tim

Méorsdorf, Leni Sophie
Hoffmann, Finn
Schick, Sascha

Fink, Jonathan
Muiller, Viktoria
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11204436
11301883
11204485
11214298
21201067
11301866
11301867
11304713
21307250

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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